Technical Datasheet
Expansion Thermometers
GE & GI Series
Approvals:
ATEX 94/9/EC
Application:
GENERAL PURPOSES, STANDARD DELIVERIES, HIGH LEVEL OF STANDARDIZATION (Execution E).
SPECIAL PURPOSES, SPECIAL DELIVERIES, HIGH LEVEL OF CUSTOMIZATION (Execution N).

 Gauge diameter, mounting, case features & safety fill.   Various options available.  Contact
Delta Sales
How to Order
G E C C 4 A S A D B 3 0 7 0 R 0 F 0 A A B
Typical Delta Part Number
Accuracy
Mounting
Connection
Bulb
Diameter Code  Description
B  Bulb 8mm diameter.
C  Bulb 12mm diameter.
Stem
Length
Code  Description
A Class 1.0 (+/-1 per cent of full scale deflection).
C Class 0.6 (+/-0.6 per cent of full scale deflection) Gauge nominal dia. 150mm.
E Class 0.6 (+/-0.6 per cent of full scale deflection) Gauge nominal dia. 100mm.
Code  Description
0 No connector
D R1/2 (1/2inch BSPT male), sliding and swivel.
L G1/2B (1/2inch BSPP male), sliding and swivel.
M  3/4-14 NPT External, sliding and swivel.
R  1/2-14 NPT External, sliding and swivel.
Y  R3/4 (3/4inch BSPT male)
Code Description
X
 Various options available.  Contact
Delta Sales
E
x
p
a
n
s
io
n
 T
h
e
rm
o
m
e
te
r
S
e
ri
e
s
:
G
E
/G
I
Typical Delta Part Number
Code Description
F
Laminated Safety Glass window for nominal
gauge diameter 100mm and bayonet retaining
bezel.
G
Glass window.
P
Laminated Safety Glass window for nominal
gauge diameter 150mm and bayonet retaining
bezel.
Window Material
Code  Description
0 Standard assembly only.
1